1.00 7  550.0085080A  550.0035  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  FIDAA  650.00

1.00 8  550.0085080A  550.0035  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  FIDAA  650.00

1.00 9  950.0085641XXL  950.0035  0.00RAJWADI RASHI  1,150.00

1.00 10  750.0079282A  750.0035  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  JELLY  850.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

10.00

7300.00

Invoice Total :

RS. SEVEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  7300.00Total  8600.00